MENS OPEN

Pos
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Time
0:40:25.70
0:41:26.85
0:41:31.85
0:41:40.50
0:41:55.30
0:42:19.45
0:42:37.05
0:44:37.35
0:45:00.15
0:45:31.40
0:45:42.10
0:46:29.30
0:46:30.80
0:46:44.35
0:46:46.15
0:46:46.95
0:46:55.75
0:46:58.80
0:47:40.15
0:48:03.85
0:48:43.35
0:49:14.25
0:49:28.20
0:49:30.15
0:50:06.05
0:50:37.60
0:50:40.90
0:51:00.30
0:51:06.40
0:51:09.25
0:51:13.40
0:51:39.45
0:52:52.60
0:53:16.00
0:53:47.45
0:53:55.25
0:54:55.30
0:55:20.40
0:55:49.90
0:57:37.95
0:59:02.65
0:59:03.50
0:59:55.90
1:01:25.45
1:01:40.25
1:01:47.10
1:02:24.75
1:03:00.35
1:03:31.30
1:15:32.55

Team

COES

BACK AGAIN

TIPTON B

OVETTS

WINNERS

THE POWER HOUR BOYS
# TEAMCLEARY
NEWCASTLE MEN
HARRIER JETS
TRENTHAM A

WOLVES B

FAST AND FURIOUS 4
WRTC MALE OPEN
NEWPORT BOYS

CRAMS

SMM A TEAM

LICHFIELD A-TEAM
MOORLANDS MEN

4 GUYS NOT MO

CART BEFORE HORSE
ALDRIDGE

TRI WOLVES

TEAM 3

SPEED IS THE ESSENCE
WEST BROM HARRIERS A
THE YOUNG ONES
TENBY TORNADOS
HARRIER HAWKS

ARC LADS

TRENTHAM 4

VANTAGE CONSULTING
CHEADLE CHAMPS
THREE MEN AND A BOY
THE COMMANCHEROS
TRI HARDER

RHINO THUNDER ROCKET
NEWPORT MEAN MACHINE
TRI SHARKS

TRENTHAM B

WALTON PRIORY

BAR SPORT

RB TIRED

AND THE BEAT RUNS ON
TEAM FIRTH

LRC 4

KJ'S BARMY ARMY

MR CHARLIES CHASERS
WHO ARE WE

WEST BROM HARRIERS B
WBROM HARRIERS XTRAS

Legl
0:09:54.60
0:10:08.20
0:09:53.65
0:10:06.45
0:10:25.95
0:10:00.10
0:11:05.65
0:11:11.45
0:10:53.50
0:11:15.35
0:11:14.70
0:10:57.65
0:11:06.70
0:10:51.10
0:11:04.20
0:11:41.20
0:11:34.10
0:11:53.85
0:11:12.10
0:10:52.25
0:11:23.00
0:11:23.25
0:12:17.30
0:11:52.50
0:10:40.40
0:12:18.40
0:14:34.50
0:12:37.05
0:12:31.90
0:12:56.55
0:12:42.55
0:11:17.10
0:11:28.70
0:13:19.00
0:11:24.70
0:13:14.60
0:11:32.55
0:18:25.05
0:12:23.05
0:11:13.25
0:13:41.65
0:16:16.30
0:14:54.95
0:15:58.85
0:16:07.75
0:13:55.75
0:16:21.35
0:13:15.65
0:12:20.80
0:18:23.30

14)
(16)
11)
(20)
(19)
(12)
(15)
©)

13)
(28)
27)
(30)
a7
10)
(22)
(23)
(31)
(29)

(32)
(45)
(36)
(35%)
(38)
(37)
(1)
(25)
(41)
(24)
(39)
(26)
(52)
(34
(18)
(43)
(49)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(44)
(50)
(40)
(33)
(51)

Name

S Duffy

L Slater

M Williams

M Harding

M Blundell

D Brazier

H Brown

S Hodgkinson
R Barron

P Mainwaring
M Moore

O Meek

P Craddock
R Sedman-Smith
K Blanch-Hallett
R Taylor

J Coombs

R Grand

D Egan

M Cartwright
L Harrold

M Connelly
M Plant

J Hickinbottom
J Jefferson

A Soltysik

T Walker

A Morris

P Burke

L Jones

R Jones

D Allen

J Gamble

C Plant

A Ward

R Barnhouse
T O'Boyle

K Lee

C Taylor

J Longmore
B Maymand
D Summers
D Slater

A Firth

A Cadman

T Hough

N Abdullali

J Ellis

P Jakeways
E Sheldon

Leg2
0:10:25.30
0:10:42.50
0:10:51.55
0:10:36.65
0:09:41.30
0:10:30.00
0:10:24.45
0:11:04.00
0:11:30.20
0:12:08.35
0:11:54.35
0:12:03.60
0:11:55.45
0:12:22.80
0:12:10.90
0:11:34.90
0:11:41.50
0:12:24.50
0:12:09.15
0:13:29.45
0:11:41.45
0:12:22.05
0:12:19.30
0:12:33.60
0:13:31.60
0:13:37.80
0:11:45.70
0:12:20.70
0:12:26.30
0:12:49.65
0:14:16.40
0:13:30.10
0:13:47.25
0:11:54.00
0:11:21.10
0:13:28.95
0:12:57.75
0:12:49.15
0:14:55.15
0:14:18.35
0:17:08.65
0:15:05.45
0:15:44.30
0:16:08.85
0:16:16.95
0:14:01.30
0:15:32.95
0:11:35.80
0:21:30.30
0:16:47.50

©)}

@

®

®

@

)

®

©)

(10)
(1)
15
12)
(13)
(16)
(17)
(19)
(18)
(24
(20)
(25)
14
(22)
(28)
(26)
(23)
(37)
(38)
(€Y
(32)
(36)
(40)
(29)
(39
(33)
11
(39)
@7
(46)
(41)
(35)
(45)
(47)
(44)
(49)
(50)
(42)
(48)
(30)
(51)
(52)

S Walley

M Turner

M Smith

T Hendricken
C Harvey

P Hammond
D Cleary

M Griffiths
N Sabin

C Mosiuk

A Bave

D Fung

A Craddock
D Brown

D Lee

M Neeld

C Glenn

D Morrey

S Lindop

T Meek

M Smith

J Luckraft
D Cawley

J Warburton
P Stevens

K Loundes
P Jones

I Hodkinson
P Lucas

A Vickerman
B Gosling

J Mould

G Cope

J Jones

M Mcdonald
D White

C Macdonald-Jon
P Jorden

D Maddock
A Gale

E Littler

C Stone

S Regan

J Firth

P Thompson
R Proctor

T Piergili

R Carpenter
L Harris

B Ward

Leg3
0:10:27.80
0:10:24.40
0:10:45.60
0:10:28.50
0:10:50.00
0:11:03.15
0:10:39.85
0:11:04.75
0:11:16.90
0:11:01.20
0:11:32.65
0:11:13.55
0:12:08.40
0:12:03.65
0:11:58.70
0:12:23.30
0:12:14.15
0:11:07.55
0:12:13.25
0:11:48.05
0:13:08.30
0:12:18.45
0:12:13.45
0:13:20.35
0:12:41.00
0:13:06.25
0:12:27.40
0:13:01.80
0:13:16.10
0:12:16.70
0:13:00.10
0:12:26.50
0:17:29.35
0:14:12.55
0:14:39.35
0:15:41.90
0:15:46.00
0:11:40.20
0:12:49.10
0:19:37.95
0:15:31.90
0:13:50.55
0:15:22.45
0:15:01.75
0:14:31.40
0:16:24.25
0:16:48.10
0:24:50.50
0:15:26.50
0:11:42.05

19/06/2013

Name Leg4

L Hendricken 0:09:38.00
N Hazelwood 0:10:11.75
M Buntin 0:10:01.05
C Platt 0:10:28.90
A Brown 0:10:58.05
B Wright 0:10:46.20
M Parker 0:10:27.10
T Twentyman 0:11:17.15
S Vaughan 0:11:19.55
D Pickstock 0:11:06.50
D Vaughan 0:11:00.40
R Coxon 0:12:14.50
D Hartley 0:11:20.25
D Strowger 0:11:26.80
A Naeini 0:11:32.35
M Downes 0:11:07.55
A Walsh 0:11:26.00
T Halloway 0:11:32.90
P Fradley 0:12:05.65
O Astley 0:11:54.10
S Jones 0:12:30.60
R Downes 0:13:10.50
S Zikmanis 0:12:38.15
D Paukton 0:11:43.70
G Woohouse 0:13:13.05
S Bowman 0:11:35.15
T Exton 0:11:53.30
C Pearce 0:13:00.75
P Box 0:12:52.10
I Jones 0:13:06.35
M Walklate 0:11:14.35
L Plimley 0:14:25.75
D Cope 0:10:07.30
B Peacock 0:13:50.45
J Duffty 0:16:22.30
J Perry 0:11:29.80
E Roper 0:14:39.00
M Garland-Riding 0:12:26.00
J Stone 0:15:42.60
E Shannon 0:12:28.40
I Scott 0:12:40.45
D Hughes 0:13:51.20
S Jones 0:13:54.20
J Firth 0:14:16.00
S Green 0:14:44.15
S Hough 0:17:25.80
J Tindall 0:13:42.35
C Pinson-Bradley 0:13:18.40
P Stevens 0:14:13.70
B Other 0:28:39.70

Name

A Brecker
R Burman

I Williams
C Dillon

C Pearson
R Jones

J Donkin

I Sparks

M Bridgwood
S Minshall
M Richards
M Barradel
C Stamp

R Guy

R Cook

T Wilson

J Corpe

S Luckin

M Bailey

A Davenport
N Blunt

D Edlington
S Rosillo

S Hardiman
G Anderson
J Lake

J Russell

J Atherton
M Shaw

P Fortun

J Weavell

R Williams
B Gamble

C Houseman
G Bush

B Holmes
O Strokes
K James

D Colclough
A Chandler
J Littler

D Summers
D Mattocks
A Firth

A James

R Galley

A Goodbrand
A Guy

D Mccarthy
C Other



